

HEAD - mmsy (Cen)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Work - (A) Sothi Kabirpur Bhang Bhang
To Kabirpur (B) Const of Box Bridge 4x8.45m
At CH - 525m in Sothi se Kabirpur Ura Bhang
Kabirpur

R.W.D. Works **DIVISION**

Stmri Bhang Bhang

R.W.D. Works **SUB-DIVISION**

Sallaha

MEASUREMENT BOOK

879

Name of Agency - Baba Hare Const. Pvt. Ltd.



Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Ist on A/c bill					
Name of work - Construction					
of H.L. R.C. bridge at					
Sothi se Kabirpur via					
bharkhi to Kabirpur.					
Name of Agency :- Baba Hans					
Construction Pvt Ltd.					
Add - At - Plot No -16,					
West boring Canal Road, Arna					

Date of Agt :- 01/12/2023
 Agt No. 19/SBD/HMGS/23-24
 D.O. Commencement - 01/12/2023
 D.O. Completion - 31-11-2024
 Rate - 0.25% below

Abstract of cost

Item No.	(X)	Earth work			
in excavation for structure.					
vide MB 851	P/1	-	468.72 M		
@ RS 427.09			RS 200185.00		

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. (2/2) Providing and Laying of PCC MIS levelling Course -					
vide MB 851			P/2		48.4874
Q RS 7469.72					RS 362184.00
Item No. (3/4) Supplying, and fitting and Placing M/S Dbar -					
vide MB 851			P/3		32.641 MT
Q RS 80322.17					RS 2621795.00
Item No. (4/3) RC grade M30 in Substructure -					
vide MB 851			P/4		217.276
			P/4		31.910
			P/4		31.910
			4		281.096 M ³
Q RS 8746.42					RS 2458583.00
Item No. (5/29) Providing and fixing logo of Project -					
vide MB 851			P/5		2.00 nos.
Q RS 10737.11					RS 21474.00
					RS 32211.00
					RS 5674935.00
					5664221
Add GST 18% (+)					RS 1021488.00
					1019560
Add L. Cept 1% (+)					RS 56749.00
					566422
					RS 6753172.00

6740423

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.		Rs 6740493
					Rs 6753172.00
Less - 8 per agt ^{0.25} (7)					Rs 16851.00
					Rs 16883.00
					Rs 6736289.00
					6723572.00

A1

02/03/24

Aj

02-03-2024
AE

J-E

C/A

04/12/24
EK

Material Statement

① Stone aggr. 40mm = 23.27 M³

@ Rs 992.33

② Stone aggr. 20mm = 163.428 M³

@ Rs 1207.76

③ Stone aggr. 10mm = ~~575.16~~ 105.073 M³